

All India Survey on Higher E Government of India

Ministry of Human Resource Development

All Indea Survey on H. Department of Higher Education on Higher Education

All India Survey on Higher EdStatistics Division Survey on Higher Education

All India Survey on Higher Educa New Delhi udia Survey on Higher Education

Gertifica



Reference No. C-8897-2015

All India Survey on Higher Education

All India Survey on Higher Education

This is to certify that Dr. Nana Namdeo Gaikwad of 190041-PTSS'S SAU. N.DESHMUKH ARTS, COMMERCE RAJNITAI COLLEGE, BHADGAON. has successfully uploaded the data of All India Survey on Higher Education(AISHE) 2015-2016.

All India Survey on Bigher Education

(Madan Mohan) Additional Director General

Name of the signatory



Ministry of Human Resource Development

Indra Survey on H. Department of Higher Education on Higher Education

All India Survey on Higher EdStatistics Division Survey on Higher Education

All India Survey on Higher Educa New Delhi udia Survey on Higher Education

Certificate



Reference No. C-8897-2016

All India Survey on Higher Education

All India Survey on Higher Education

This is to certify that Dr. NANA NAMDEO GAIKWAD of 190041-PTSS'S SAU. RAJNITAI N.DESHMUKH ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE, BHADGAON. has successfully uploaded the data of All India Survey on Higher Education (AISHE) 2016-2017.

All India Survey on Righer Education
All India Large Of the Education
All India Large Of the Education

(Madan Mohan)

Additional Director General

Name of the signatory



Ministry of Human Resource Development

Indra Survey on H. Department of Higher Education on Higher Education

All India Survey on Higher EdStatistics Division Survey on Higher Education

All India Survey on Higher Educa New Delhi udia Survey on Higher Education

Certificate



Reference No. C-8897-2017

All India Survey on Higher Education

All India Survey on Higher Education

This is to certify that Dr. NANA NAMDEO GAIKWAD of 190041-PTSS'S SAU. RAJNITAI N.DESHMUKH ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE, BHADGAON. has successfully uploaded the data of All India Survey on Higher Education (AISHE) 2017-2018.

All India Survey on Righer Education
All India Large Of the Education
All India Large Of the Education

(Madan Mohan)

Additional Director General

Name of the signatory



Ministry of Human Resource Development

Indra Survey on H. Department of Higher Education on Higher Education

All India Survey on Higher EdStatistics Division Survey on Higher Education

All India Survey on Higher Educa New Delhi udia Survey on Higher Education

Certificate



Reference No. C-8897-2018

All India Survey on Higher Education

All India Survey on Higher Education

This is to certify that Dr. NANA NAMDEO GAIKWAD of 190041-PTSS'S SAU. RAJNITAI N.DESHMUKH ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE, BHADGAON. has successfully uploaded the data of All India Survey on Higher Education (AISHE) 2018-2019.

All India Survey on Righer Education
All India Large Of the Education
All India Large Of the Education

(Madan Mohan)

Additional Director General

Name of the signatory



Ministry of Human Resource Development

Indra Survey on H. Department of Higher Education on Higher Education

All India Survey on Higher EdStatistics Division Survey on Higher Education

All India Survey on Higher Educa New Delhi udia Survey on Higher Education

Certificate



Reference No. C-8897-2019

All India Survey on Higher Education

All India Survey on Higher Education

This is to certify that Dr. NANA NAMDEO GAIKWAD of 190041-PTSS'S SAU. RAJNITAI N.DESHMUKH ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE, BHADGAON. has successfully uploaded the data of All India Survey on Higher Education (AISHE) 2019-2020.

All India Survey on Righer Education
All India Largery on Righer Education
All India Largery on Righer Education

(Madan Mohan)

Additional Director General

Name of the signatory



Ministry of Education

Department of Higher Education

Statistics Division

New Delhi

Certificate



Reference No. C-8897-2020

Dated: 23/02/2022

This is to certify that Dr. NANA NAMDEO GAIKWAD of 190041-PTSS'S SAU. RAJNITAI N.DESHMUKH ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE, BHADGAON. has successfully uploaded the data of All India Survey on Higher Education (AISHE) 2020-2021.

RRajesh

(Shri R. Rajesh)

Deputy Director General



Ministry of Education

Department of Higher Education

Statistics Division

New Delhi

Certificate



Reference No. C-8897-2021

This is to certify that Bhalerao Balu Shravan of 190041-PTSS'S SAU. RAJNITAI N.DESHMUKH ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE, BHADGAON. has successfully uploaded the data of All India Survey on Higher Education(AISHE) 2021-2022.

RRajesh

(Shri R. Rajesh)

Deputy Director General

Dated: 31/12/2022